EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA

MNEPIMEPEIA ANAT. MAKEAONIAZ - OPAKHZ

FENIKH A/NZH NEPIDEPEIAKHEZ ArPOTIKHZ
OIKONOMIAZ & KTHNIATPIKHZ

A/NzH ATPOTIKHZ OIKONOMIAZ & KTHNIATPIKHZ
NEPIOEPEIAKH ENOTHTA APAMAZ

TMHMA TONONPA®IAZ, ENMOIKIZMOY & ANAAAZMOY

AIATPAMMA EKTAZHZ NMPOZ NAPAXQPHZH KATA XPHzH

ATPOKTHMA KAAH BPYZHZ - ANAAAZMOS 1978-82
1627y ATPOTEMAXIO - EKTAZH 10.262 T.p.

KAIMAKA 1 / 5000

Mivakag ZuvTeTaypévwy
[ET.Z.A.'87]

Kopugr

X (W)

Y (W

Mrikog TAeupwv ()

A

494940.961

4555722.021

B

494996 .234

4555759.888

67.00

495023.153

4555778.329

3263

495081.366

4555693.357

103.00

494999.174

4555637.049

99.63

494940.961

4555722.021

103.00

Eppadov = 10262.00 1.p.

Apdpa, 02-11-2022
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